QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD52_24122024135010

AMBIKA DHARA JI - Mob : 7067294102
Date : 24-12-2024 13:50:10

Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT  Stn HM  MRP Desig Supp. IMAG

value n No name E

1 BRAC BR10 10.97 0.335 10.63 402 55.00 457.0 RBLO Cz
ELET 17 2 7 0 031

2 BRAC BR10 9.855 0.238 9.617 286 55.00 341.0 RBLO CZz
ELET 19 0 302

3 BRAC BR10 6.160 0.049 6.111 120 55.00 175.0 DCLB RV
ELET 52 0 RC-5

4 NAJA NJR7 2.098 0.170 1.928 0 55.00 55.00 PT(NA RV
RIA 9 ZARIY

A)-24

5 NAJA NJR8 2.446 0.187 2.259 0 55.00 55.00 PT(NA RV

RIA 4 ZARIY
A)-538

6 NAJA NJR9 2.168 0.187 1.981 0 55.00 55.00 RV
RIA 0

7 STON SBL10 2.860 0.053 2.807 64 110.0 174.0 ER-80 GJi
E 20 0 0 0
BALI

8 STON SBL93 4.565 0.078 4.487 60 110.0 170.0 SBALI RV
E 1 0 0 -198
BALI

9 STON SBL97 3.146 0.158 2.988 94 110.0 204.0 DCBA CZz
E 8 0 0 L1044
BALI 3

10 STON SBL98 3.328 0.105 3.223 126 110.0 236.0 DCBA CZz
E 6 0 0 L1043
BALI 9

11 STON SLR5 2,557 0.117 2.440 82 55.00 137.0 RLR1 (¥4
E LAD 383 0 566
IES
RING

12 STON SPS5 3.468 0.199 3.269 152 165.0 317.0 RPSO Cz
E PEN 87 0 0 371
DLE
SET

13 STON SPS6 3.643 0.125 3,518 45 165.0 210.0 RPSO Cz
EPEN 21 0 0 497
DLE
SET
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14

15

16

17

18

19

STON
E PEN
DLE
SET
STON
E PEN
DLE
SET
STON
E SET
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
Total

SPS6
25

SPS6
26

SS130

STO1
222
STO1
265
STO1
269
19

4.388

5.254

9.030

2.615

1.175

1.574

81.30

0.121

0.100

0.564

0.036

0.060

0.040

2.922

4.267

5.154

8.466

2.579

1.115

1.534

78.38

145

120

677

43

96

56

2,568.
000

165.0

165.0

165.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

1,980.
000

310.0

285.0

842.0

153.0

206.0

166.0

4,548.
000

RPSO
419

RPSO
492
NC-51
RTD4
67
RT-29
RT-22

0.000

Ccz

Ccz

G Jl

Ccz

RV

RV

0.000
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